Feth s T
——

Memo M oéq'
Permit CouttSr¥iiéd by the - S e
order of R.T.A. Meetin DL:}.......L%% '
Proceeding’s S1 No é‘\ A B a

2N

MZJ qﬁ”qg“{ q?«'ﬂa?ﬂrﬂ' ransporl Cpmn'rissfsmr.

37?—\’ !Ilisa
gy WHNGER /EIHAB'

L i qrval - 08-Mar-2025
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,PATNA RTA
s FORM P.St.S.
5 (See Rule 73 (1)(N]
o PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
g PART-A
t Pt No BR2025-SC-0569A
e Of The Permit Holder RENU SINGH
e of Talher/Husband ; W/O SUDARSHAN SINGH )
L AUreNs o AWfPO POKHARIYA NH 31 JAIL ROAD | Bihar Bcgusarﬂl-851101
(1) Regstration Mark of the vehicle ' i BRDQPA3711
(1) Make/Model 1 k ) : / TATA MOTORS | LTD/STARBUS ULTRAAC36+D LPO10.2
(1) Chiassis Number . i ! # MAT751035JF005173
v) Engine: Number J o . Y ‘ “
v) Class of Vehicle ey O ¢ i BU5 ~.’;'
(vi) Regisiration Dale ) \ "_ g, i { 13 AUQ'ZOW iar ,.L’-
X B ok s v’; Ordmary Servu:e A

(vii) Swavice Type 4 :
5.(1) Kumber of Passangers Slanding I\Ilowed (4 70 g
(i) Fsumber of Passangers Seal Allowed : i
(it} Numibor of Passangers Sleeper Allowed

7/ RoutefAren for which permit is valid:

_i , Route
Route | Route — Length
Codc ! Flag ‘ ; 3’-;:-' (In KM)
| 9'20'"“1 T [PATNA 140

Region Covered @

8. Dale of Replacement of Vehicle

. Penod of Vahdity

Number of daily single Lrips allowed
10, Todiil Humber of Slage Carriages covered by this P(‘rnul Bad

11, Hhamiber ol vehicles out of such lolal number lo'be keplinre ve fo mamlam lhe caTage and prowde for sp(.ctal
I e B et

f

OCUASIUNS Lo ceverassssmrnanananansnsessanansszntnt Gesasaeese

12 Maxinum and minimum daily Irips on cich roul(. ......
1%, Maximum and minimurm rate of fares... SN
14 1he Slagu Carriage may be used as a good camn_;e wﬂhm lhe arca or,
speahed. e

15 1he reserve stage carrlagc m

ek B,

ay bc uscd asa cpnlracl carringc within | r areas and subject lo the condilions specified in P.Co.S

Secrelary
State/Regional Transpoﬂ Authorily,

/nﬂnmﬁ 686 ‘20%’

"

.ager Regl. Transport AntRead

113

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



—_—
I : - — —_—
PERMIT NO. B .SC.
R2025-SC-0569A VEHICLE NO. BRO9PA3711
S ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
uute Code l Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Halt ;—]
— (HH:MM) Time (HH:MM)
_ 920 PATNA R 00:00:00 11:40:00 troe |
920 DIDARGANJ 1 11:55:00 12:00:00 rue
, 20 FATWA 1 12:14:00 12:20:00 true
Lo w0 HARNAUT 1 73:14:00 13:20:00 true
820 BADI - 1 13:55:00 14:00:00 true
| 920 MOKAMA 1 14:35:00 14:40:00 rue
| 920 BEGUSARAI 1 ~[15:20:00 17:17:00 rue
1 _ 92 MOKAMA 1 17:57:.00_ 18:00:00 true
920 BADH 1 18:35:00 18:40:00 true
| 920 HARNAU] 1 191500 19:20:00 tue
| e FATWA 1 20:14:00_ B 20:20:00 true
| 90 DIDARGANJ 1 20:3400 20:36:00 true
' T g0 PATNA 1 20:51:00 00:00:00 true
Secrelary
Stale/Regicnal Transport Authority,
[3ate: 08-Mar-2025 t\ F 5 1

Memo No...5ct.../RTA Date\}:062605

Permit Countersigned by the

order of RTA. Meeting Dt20:0Y4:2025°

Proceeding’s SL No..29

= 4
LVt

HETRr® GYRET GSIeIaRY
a=vg uRaes viftrerR
yiv gHed, x|

PYTY BEZT I~

- Ay

i

«ransport Commissiorev,

mger Regl, Trans

port Autbss

WHNGFR (BIHAR

KIK]

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



